
General Education 

ENGL 1010 

ENGL 2010 OR ENGL 2100 

EN Credits Required 

MATH 1090 (preferred) OR 

MATH 1050* 

QL Credits Required 

Student Choice Any Approved ID or 2 nd Distribution 

Course 

American Institutions (Al): ECON 17 40 (preferred) OR 

HIST 1700 OR POLS 1100 

Al Credits Required 

Lifelong Wellness 

Life Sciences (any approved course) 

Fine Arts (any approved course) 

Humanities (any approved course) 

Interdisciplinary (any approved course) 

Physical Science (any approved course) 

ECON 1010 (preferred) or any approved Social Science 

course 

Distribution Area Credits 

TOTAL GENERAL EDUCATION CREDITS 

Credits 

3 

3 

6 

4 

3 

3-4

3 

3 

3 

1 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

18 

34-35

AS, Business Requirements 

Salt Lake Community College 

Program Requirements 

Business Core 

BUS 1010ORBUS 1050 

CIS 2010 

MGT2040 

ECON 2010 

ECON 2020 

ACCT 2010 

ACCT2020 

Total Credits in Business Core 

Strategic Path Summary 

Accounting 

Economics 

Finance 

International Business 

Management 

Marketing 

Total Strategic Pathway Credits 

Credits for Program 

Articulation Agreement 

Strategic Path (Recommended Electives) 

Credits Accounting Credits 

3 FIN 2220 (Financial Statement Analysis) 3 

3 FIN 2040 (Financial Management) 3 

4 Economics 

3 Econ 2100 (Labor Economics) 3 

3 Econ 2200 (Money and Banking) 3 

3 Finance 

3 FIN 2220 (Financial Statement Analysis) 3 

22 FIN 2040 (Financial Management) 3 

International Business 

MGT 2600 (International Business) 3

6 MKT 1960 (Professionalism in Business) 3 

6 Management 

6 MGT 1600 (Essentials of Management) 3 

6 BUS 1040 (Ethics in Workplace) 3 

6 Marketing 

6 MKTG 2810 (Digital Marketing) 3 

6 MKTG 1030 (Intro to Marketing) 3 

62-63

*Students who take Math 1050 rather than MATH 1090 at SLCC will be required to take BUSI 200 when they transfer to Westminster College. At Westminster, BUSI 200

is waived for students who take MATH 1090 and CSIS 2010 at SLCC.




