AS, Business Requirements Salt Lake Community College

General Education		Program Requirements		Strategic Path (Recommended Electives)	
	Credits	Business Core	Credits	Accounting	Credits
ENGL 1010	3	BUS 1010 OR BUS 1050	3	FIN 2220 (Financial Statement Analysis)	3
ENGL 2010 OR ENGL 2100	3	CIS 2010	3	FIN 2040 (Financial Management)	3
EN Credits Required	6	MGT 2040	4	Economics	
		ECON 2010	3	Econ 2100 (Labor Economics)	3
MATH 1090 (preferred) OR	4	ECON 2020	3	Econ 2200 (Money and Banking)	3
MATH 1050*	3	ACCT 2010	3	Finance	
QL Credits Required	3-4	ACCT 2020	3	FIN 2220 (Financial Statement Analysis)	3
		Total Credits in Business Core	22	FIN 2040 (Financial Management)	3
Student Choice Any Approved ID or 2 nd Distribution Course				International Business	
	3	Strategic Path Summary		MGT 2600 (International Business)	3
American Institutions (AI): ECON 1740 (preferred) OR HIST 1700 OR POLS 1100	3	Accounting	6	MKT 1960 (Professionalism in Business)	3
Al Credits Required	3	Economics	6	Management	
Lifelong Wellness	1	Finance	6	MGT 1600 (Essentials of Management)	3
		International Business	6	BUS 1040 (Ethics in Workplace)	3
Life Sciences (any approved course)	3	Management	6	Marketing	
Fine Arts (any approved course)	3	Marketing	6	MKTG 2810 (Digital Marketing)	3
Humanities (any approved course)	3	Total Strategic Pathway Credits	6	MKTG 1030 (Intro to Marketing)	3
Interdisciplinary (any approved course)	3				
Physical Science (any approved course)	3				
ECON 1010 (preferred) or any approved Social Science course	3				
Distribution Area Credits	18				
TOTAL GENERAL EDUCATION CREDITS	34-35	Credits for Program Articulation Agreement	62-63		

^{*}Students who take Math 1050 rather than MATH 1090 at SLCC will be required to take BUSI 200 when they transfer to Westminster College. At Westminster, BUSI 200 is waived for students who take MATH 1090 and CSIS 2010 at SLCC.